FIDALMARCHE

A

Comitato Regionale MARCHE

Primati di sempre Outdoor Uomini

Assoluti Maschile

100 metri 10.2 M  Verdecchia Luca
200 metri 20.7 M Attene Alessandro
400 metri 47.19 E Moscardi Alessandro
800 metri 1:47.35 E Barontini Simone
1000 metri 2:26.05 E  Barontini (MPR Simone
considerata dal 2005)
1500 metri 3:43.63 E De Marco Tiziano
3000 metri 8:16.17 E  Gargamelli (MPR Andrea
considerata dal 2005)
5000 metri 13:42.62 E Curzi Denis
10000 metri 28:47.93 E Curzi Denis
Corsa strada Km 10 7h:11:28.0 M Bravi Paolo
3000 siepi H91 8:26.02 E  ABDELWAHED Ahmed
Staffetta 4x100 40.65 E Nardi-Grassetti-Reina-Scalpelli
Staffetta 4x400 3:15.31 E Reina-Ciaffi-Chianura-Savi
110 Hs H 106-9.14 14.06 E Nalocca John Mark
400 Hs H 91 50.70 E Maurizi Mauro
Salto in alto/HJ 2.19 Gallucci Stefano
Salto con l'asta/PV 5.40 Mariani Maurilio
Salto in lungo/LJ 7.70 Merlino Nino
Salto triplo/TJ 16.08 Tronelli Roberto
Peso/SP Kg 7.260 18.15 Capponi Paolo
Disco/DT Kg 2,000 60.38 Faloci Giovanni
Martello/HT Kg 7.260 72.03 Olivieri Giorgio
Giavellotto/JT Gr800 73.79 Comini Simone
DECATHLON M/F JPS 7190.00 Palmieri Riccardo

Data di stampa: 07/03/2026

Foggia

Rieti
Grosseto
Tampere
Ancona

Ponzano V.to
Ancona

Ponzano V.to
Carpi

Seregno
Courtrai
Firenze
Pescara
Fabriano

Salerno
Granollers
Foggia
Pescara

Pescara
Lucca
Macerata
Bressanone
Samorin
Grosseto

Atletica Sangiorgese
Tecnolift

Atletica Avis Macerata
Sef Stamura Ancona
Sef Stamura Ancona
Sef Stamura Ancona

Atletica Recanati Energia +
Sef Stamura Ancona

Atletica Sangiorgese
Tecnolift

Atletica Sangiorgese
Tecnolift

Grottini Team

Cus Camerino
Atletica Avis Macerata
Atletica Avis Macerata
Collection Atletica
Sambenedettese

Cus Macerata
Atletica Avis Macerata
Asa Ascoli Piceno
Atletica Sangiorgese
Tecnolift

Sport Atletica Fermo
Asa Ascoli Piceno
Atletica Avis Macerata
Team Atletica Marche
Asa Ascoli Piceno
Sport Atletica Fermo

4/9/1999

29/9/1996
19/9/2020
14/7/2018

5/7/2016

4/7/2003
11/6/2014

30/6/2000

17/6/2000

22/4/2012
14/7/2018
10/7/2004
4/7/1999
5/7/2008

5/10/1988
29/7/1981
18/6/1992

2/6/2001

4/7/1999
13/9/1998
20/5/2006
28/7/2019

9/3/2019
21/6/2009
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FLDERAS|IOME ITALIANA
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iR

FIDALMARCHE

Comitato Regionale MARCHE

Marcia Km 10

Ragazzi Maschile
60 metri

300 metri

600 metri

1000 metri

Staffetta 4x100
100+200+300+400
Staffetta 3x800

60 Hs H 60

Salto in alto/HJ

Salto in lungo/LJ
Peso/SP Kg 2.000

Vortex
Marcia Km 2
Marcia Km 3

Promesse Maschile
100 metri

200 metri
400 metri
800 metri
1000 metri

41:24.12

7.4
40.07
1:33.93

2:49.62

51.16
2:22.36
7:24.04
8.7
1.67

5.73

16.56

73.42

9:32.8
15:56.6

10.2

20.7
47.19
1:47.37
2:28.4
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Antonelli

Saldari
Saldari
Berdini

Berdini

COPPARI-GIACOMETTI-DANIELI-RANXHA
COPPARI-DANIELI-RANXHA-GIACOMETTI

Michele

Fabio
Fabio
Lorenzo

Lorenzo

Costantini-Gayoso-Merli

Quarticelli
Luciani

Tassetti
Catini
Montanari

Di Chiara
Di Chiara

Verdecchia

Attene
Moscardi
Barontini
Zucchini (MPR

Leonardo
Gianluca

Matteo
Carlo
Davide

Paolo
Paolo

Luca

Alessandro
Alessandro
Simone
Leonardo

Data di stampa: 07/03/2026

Macerata

Rieti
Ascoli Piceno
Osimo

Porto S. Elpidio

Macerata
Macerata
Neretto

Osimo

Porto S. Elpidio

Macerata

Atletica Recanati

Asa Ascoli Piceno
Asa Ascoli Piceno

Atletica Elpidiense Avis

Aido

Atletica Elpidiense Avis

Aido

Atletica Fabriano
Atletica Fabriano
Sef Stamura Ancona
Sef Stamura Ancona

Atletica Elpidiense Avis

Aido
Atletica Sangiorgese
Rocchetti

San benedetto del Sport Atletica Fermo

tronto

Fano
Corridonia
Ascoli Piceno

Foggia

Rieti
Ancona
Huelva
Ancona

Cus Urbino

A.S. Atletica Montegranaro

Atletica Montegranaro
Girom

Atletica Sangiorgese
Tecnolift

Atletica Avis Macerata
Sef Stamura Ancona
Sef Stamura Ancona
Atletica Civitanova

21/6/1994
24/10/1994
10/7/2010

12/6/2010
14/10/2017
14/10/2017

31/7/2009
11/10/2009

14/6/1997
19/10/2019

1/10/2009

21/10/2007
23/5/1999

4/9/1999

29/9/1996
19/9/2020
20/6/2019
13/10/2013
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FIDALMARCHE

Comitato Regionale MARCHE

1500 metri 3:44.3
3000 metri 8:28.20
5000 metri 14:13.80
10000 metri 30:17.08
3000 siepi H91 8:26.02
Staffetta 4x100 41.99
Staffetta 4x400 3:21.16
110 Hs H 106-9.14 14.06
400 Hs H 91 50.70
Salto in alto/HJ 2.19
Salto con l'asta/PV 5.40
Salto in lungo/LJ 7.58
Salto triplo/TJ 16.08
Peso/SP Kg 7.260 18.15
Disco/DT Kg 2,000 60.38
Martello/HT Kg 7.260 72.03
Giavellotto/JT Gr800 73.79
DECATHLON M/F JPS 6772.00
Marcia Km 10 41:24.12
Juniores Maschile

100 metri 10.62
200 metri 20.7
400 metri 47.2
800 metri 1:47.35
1000 metri 2:32.92
1500 metri 3:44.3
3000 metri 8:10.6

m<

mmmimimim

m

mmZ < m

<=L

considerata dal 2005)

Patrignani
Gargamelli (MPR

considerata dal 2005)

Cesari
Santoro
ABDELWAHED

Claudio
Andrea

Fabio
Dario
Ahmed

Mariano-Yebarth-Flamini-Massucci
Veroli-Brillarelli-Malaccari-Zucchini

Nalocca

Maurizi
Gallucci
Mariani
Paoloni
Tronelli
Capponi
Faloci
Olivieri
Comini
Stagnaro
Antonelli

Attene
Attene
Attene
Barontini
Rouimi (MPR

considerata dal 2005)

Patrignani
Cesari

John Mark

Mauro
Stefano
Maurilio
Andrea
Roberto
Paolo
Giovanni
Giorgio
Simone
Michele
Michele

Alessandro
Alessandro
Alessandro
Simone
Zakaria

Claudio
Fabio

Data di stampa: 07/03/2026

Modena
Ascoli Piceno

Formia

Terni

Courtrai

Padova

Misano Adriatico
Fabriano

Salerno
Granollers
Foggia
Pesaro
Pescara
Lucca
Macerata
Bressanone
Samorin
Bolzano
Macerata

Pistoia
Rieti
Fermo
Tampere
Fermo

Modena
Rieti

Coedil Fano
Sef Stamura Ancona

Asa Ascoli Piceno

Atletica Maxicar Civitanova
Cus Camerino

Sport Atletica Fermo
Atletica Maxicar Civitanova
Collection Atletica
Sambenedettese

Cus Macerata

Atletica Avis Macerata

Asa Ascoli Piceno

Nuova Atletica Pesaro
Sport Atletica Fermo

Asa Ascoli Piceno

Atletica Avis Macerata
Team Atletica Marche

Asa Ascoli Piceno

Cus Macerata

Atletica Recanati

Atletica Avis Macerata
Atletica Avis Macerata
Atletica Avis MC

Sef Stamura Ancona
Mezzofondo Club Ascoli

Coedil Fano
Asa Ascoli Piceno

3/10/1977
30/4/2011

24/9/1995
6/5/2012
14/7/2018
29/6/2020
17/6/2012
5/7/2008

5/10/1988
29/7/1981
18/6/1982
14/5/1994

4/7/1999
13/9/1998
20/5/2006
28/7/2019

9/3/2019
28/9/1986
21/5/2016

9/6/1996
29/9/1996
21/9/1996
14/7/2018

6/4/2014

3/10/1977
29/9/1996
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FIDALMARCHE

Comitato Regionale MARCHE

5000 metri 14:13.80 E
10000 metri 31:06.6 M
3000 siepi H91 9:01.19 E
Staffetta 4x100 42.16 E
Staffetta 4x400 3:22.72 E
110 Hs H 100-9.14 13.91 E
400 HsH 91 52.00 E
Salto in alto/HJ 2.15

Salto con l'asta/PV 5.40

Salto in lungo/LJ 7.42

Salto triplo/TJ 15.68

Peso/SP Kg 6.000 18.28

Disco/DT Kg 1,750 61.50
Martello/HT Kg 6.000 79.23
Giavellotto/JT Gr800 72.58

Decathlon JM 6772.00
DECATHLON JUNIORES M 6772.00

Marcia Km 10

Esordienti Maschile
50 metri

600 metri

Salto in alto/HJ

Salto in lungo/LJ
Vortex

Cadetti Maschile

42:17.65 E

6.9 M
1:49.17 E
1.37

4.95

44.37

Cesari
Cesari
Ruzzetta

Fabio
Ascenzio
lvan

Ferracuti-Yebarth-Massucci-Flamini

Rossi-Brandimarte-Tronelli-De Carolis

Nalocca

Maurizi
Bugianesi

Mariani
Paoloni
Tronelli
Del Gatto
Albertazzi

Olivieri
Baiocchi
Stagnaro
Stagnaro
Brandi

De Santis
Strappato
Perini

De Santis
Veltri

John Mark

Mauro
Massimo

Maurilio
Andrea
Roberto
Lorenzo
Eduardo

Giorgio
Daniele
Michele
Michele
Giacomo

John
Massimiliano
Giulio

John
Andrea

Data di stampa: 07/03/2026

Formia
Macerata
Casalmaggiore

Asa Ascoli Piceno
Asa Ascoli Piceno
A.S. Aerrepi Sidis

San benedetto del Sport Atletica Fermo

tronto
Livorno
Firenze

Besancon
Macerata

Foggia
Fano
Recanati
Rieti

Sport Atletica Fermo
Collection Atletica
Sambenedettese

Cus Macerata

Ama O. Valperga
Civitanova

Asa Ascoli Piceno

Nuova Atletica Pesaro
Sport Atletica Fermo
Tecno Adriatletica Marche

San benedetto del Asa Ascoli Piceno

tronto

Rieti

Ascoli Piceno
Bolzano
Bolzano
Fermo

Riccione
Porto S. Elpidio
Ancona

Pesaro
Fano

Team Atletica Marche
Asa Ascoli Piceno
Cus Macerata

Cus Macerata

Sport Atletica Fermo

Atletica Osimo

Atletica Amatori Osimo
Atletica Sangiorgese
R.Rocchetti

Atletica Osimo

Cus Urbino

24/9/1995
19/5/1973

6/7/1989
15/9/2018

25/5/1997
4/8/2007

17/7/1987
21/9/1985

18/6/1992
7/5/1993
15/9/1996
16/6/2013
7/3/2010

8/6/2019
30/7/2004
28/9/1986
28/9/1986

9/9/2017

23/4/2008
13/7/2002
2/7/2005

3/10/1998
26/10/2008
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FLDERAS|IOME ITALIANA
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Comitato Regionale MARCHE

80 metri 8.7

150 metri 16.5
300 metri 35.2
600 metri 1:23.38
1000 metri 2:34.4
2000 metri 5:44.9
1200 siepi senza riv 3:20.71
Staffetta 4x100 441
200+400+600+800 4:52.2
Staffetta 3x1000 8:26.5
100 Hs H 84-8.50 13.35
300 Hs H 76 385
Salto in alto/HJ 1.91
Salto con l'asta/PV 4.20
Salto in lungo/LJ 6.76
Salto triplo/TJ 13.42
Peso/SP Kg 4.000 17.87
Disco/DT Kg 1,500 49.04
Martello/HT Kg 4.000 68.41
Giavellotto/JT Gr600 65.99
PENTATHLON 3657.00
ESATHLON 4313.00
Marcia Km. 4 18:07.3
Marcia Km 4 18:07.3
Allievi Maschile

100 metri 10.83
200 metri 21.74

EmcImMEL

ms <

Massaccesi
Mare
Massaccesi
Barontini
Lo martire
Patrignani
Barontini

Andrea
Simone
Andrea
Simone
Giuseppe
Mauro
Simone

Attoresi-Prencipe-Di Ruscio-Santori

Bugiardini-Cannella-Rainelli-Pistilli
Perticarini-DAlessandro-DAlessandro

Manojlovic
Santori

Di Cesare
Catasta
Ruggeri
Alesiani
Del Gatto
Balloni
Olivieri

Albanesi
Cesca
Caccini
Brandi
Brandi

Bartola
Mare

Loris
Luca

Mariano
Lorenzo

Matteo

Mattia

Lorenzo

Marco Giuseppe
Giorgio

Valerio
Nicola
Alessandro
Giacomo
Giacomo

Carlo
Simone

Data di stampa: 07/03/2026

Fano

Porto S. Elpidio
Ascoli Piceno
Ancona

Rimini

Livorno

Borgo Valsugana
S. Elpidio a Mare

Fermo
Montecassiano
Jesolo

Ascoli Piceno

Fano
Orvieto

Forli

Isernia

Ascoli Piceno
Fermo
Teramo

Cesenatico
Jesolo
Montecassiano
Ascoli Piceno
Ascoli Piceno

Riccione
Livorno

Atl. Senigallia

Sport Atletica Fermo
Atletica Senigallia
Atletica Stamura AN
Atletica Amatori Osimo
Endas Olimpia Fano
Sef Stamura Ancona
Atletica Sangiorgese
Tecnolift

Podistica Moretti Corva
Athletic Team Civitanova
Collection Atl.
Sanbenedettese
Atletica Sangiorgese
Tecnolift

Centro Olimpia Fano
Sport Atletica Fermo
Sef Stamura Ancona
Collection Atletica Sanb.
Avis Mobilificio Lattanzi
Asa Ascoli Piceno

ATL. SANGIORGESE
R.ROCCHETTI

Asa Ascoli Piceno
Atletica Avis Macerata
Collection Atletica Sanb.
Atletica Fabriano
Atletica Fabriano

Endas Stamura Sigillo
Sport Atletica Fermo

23/9/2000
30/7/1996
21/10/2000
11/6/2014
24/7/2004
16/10/1977
12/10/2014
15/10/2005

8/10/1995
21/10/2012
12/10/2013

22/10/2005

30/4/1976
26/9/2003
5/10/2019
17/9/2022
24/10/2009
13/9/2014
18/10/2015

9/10/1999
6/10/2012
19/6/2016
26/10/2013

16/9/1983
4/10/1998
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A

FLDERAS|IOME ITALIANA
OF ATLETIC &  FGGERS

FIDALMARCHE

Comitato Regionale MARCHE

400 metri 48.73
800 metri 1:48.76
1000 metri 2:26.05
1500 metri 3:47.5
3000 metri 8:24.4
2000 siepi H91 5:58.5
Staffetta 4x100 43.33
Staffetta 4x400 3:25.41
110 Hs H 91-9.14 13.82
400 Hs H 84 52.38
Salto in alto/HJ 2.07
Salto con l'asta/PV 4.70
Salto in lungo/LJ 7.27
Salto triplo/TJ 15.41
Peso/SP Kg 5.000 18.61
Disco/DT Kg 1,500 58.83
Martello/HT Kg 5.000 77.53
Giavellotto/JT Gr700 74.71
OCTATHLON ALLIEVI 5024.00
DECATHLON ALLIEVI 6211.00
Marcia Km 5 21:30.67
Marcia Km 10 43:26.24

m m

mg <L

mmm

Cognini

Barontini

Barontini (MPR
considerata dal 2005)
Patrignani

Patrignani

D'Ottavio

Luca

Simone
Simone

Claudio
Claudio
Emidio

Attorresi-Prencipe-Di Ruscio-Santori

Savi-Tognetti-Micozzi-Chianura

Mantovani
Veroli
Tamberi
Mariani

Pennesi
Stagnaro
Del Gatto

Balloni
Olivieri

Comini
Ottaviani

Caccini
Brandi
Brandi

Giovanni
Lorenzo
Gianmarco
Maurilio

Alberto
Michele
Lorenzo

Marco Giuseppe
Giorgio

Simone
Leonardo

Alessandro
Giacomo
Giacomo

Data di stampa: 07/03/2026

Lilla

Jesolo
Ancona

Bolzano
Corridonia
Roma
Macerata

Formia

Rieti
Bressanone
Bressanone

Ama O. Valperga
Civitanova

Sef Stamura Ancona
Sef Stamura Ancona

Alma Juventus Fano
Alma Juventus Fano

Mezzofondo Club Ascoli

Atletica Sangiorgese
Tecnolift

Atletica Avis Macerata
Sport Atletica Fermo
Atletica Montecassiano
Atletica Osimo

San benedetto del Asa Ascoli Piceno

tronto
Fermo

Marina Massa
San benedetto del Tecno Adriatletica Marche

tronto
Macerata

Sport Atletica Fermo
Cus Macerata

Asa Ascoli Piceno

San benedetto del Team Atletica Marche

tronto

Ascoli Piceno

Asa Ascoli Piceno

San benedetto del Atletica Avis Macerata

tronto
Rieti
Macerata
Macerata

Collection Atletica Sanb.

Sport Atletica Fermo
Sport Atletica Fermo

5/6/1982

18/6/2016
5/7/2016

10/10/1976
10/7/1976
13/7/1980
27/5/2006

28/9/1997
6/6/2007
11/7/2009
9/7/2009
7/10/1980

14/6/1995
26/9/1985
7/6/2011

19/4/2015
1/10/2017

24/10/2015
31/5/2008

16/6/2018
4/5/2014
12/5/2015
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